10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Frank Bernau (1)

Rast

Frank Bernau

K.-P. Suhling

Ch. Sturmlinger

Gerd Spicker (4)

Michael Joseph

Hubert Revers

Thomas Baloghy

Veranstaltung:

Clubmeisterschaften 2022

Martin Serve

Wilhelm Webers

Rast

Rainer Dewenter (3)

Rainer Dewenter

Paul Diers

Wulf Ebsen

Rast

Marc Kanzler (2)

Marc Kanzler

Datum: 24.5.22
Konkurrenz: Herren Einzel 60
Sieger

Vorrunde

Viertelfinale

Halbfinale

Finale

07.11.00

Einfach-KO-System: 16er-Feld




